AGNEW AND SWEET

24 HOUR PHONE B805-327-2287
3914 GILMORE A E
e 7% SUBSURFACE SURVEY BAKERSFIELD, CALYEC{;}:MA' o
WIRELINE } B ' TEMPERATURE . 93308
SERVICE ; Run #1
47 owNeER THERMOGENTCS . TNC. FrEeLo . CTLEAR TAKE weLL NaMme Kl aum Mines K-1A
- casing 13" to 2852 ELEY. DATE: March 23,1978
IUNER DESCRIPTION: s g G /a1 agLPt to 4188¢ zero POINT [V F .
PERFORATIONS: i MPP -
? TuRING DETAIL: DEPTH 71067 ZONE
PUMP SHOE
WELL STATUS : Static . SHUT IN ON PRODUCTION
SURVEYED Tue. [} ann. [ | ENGAGE STYLUS 508 nm DISENGAGE STYLUS  7.5% o
i pick up @ B 7102t TIME ON BOTTOM (53143 1Dm TIME OFF BOTTOM 7:13 om
ELEMENT RANGE . 123-698 - SERIAL NO. 10030 CLOTK 3 hour TUuRN 15
PURPOSE ' STATIC TEMPERATURE GRADIENT SURVEY W/HANG Max, °¢  287.0 @ 5500
REMARKS- . 30 MINUTE TJANG @ 71081, Rig on hole STABILIZATION PERICD
. . . PRESSURES; START FINISH

T R e e e ey R Y "l DATE

CASING PSI 0BS

CASING PSS! COR

TUBING PSI DBS

TUBING PS( COR

PRESS. STATUS Sthut in

i
i

i INSTRUMENT nung @ 7 1081
'% DEPTH . TEMP. .
”El 4200 547.1
gau: 4500 _256.6
11 5000 2.7
5360 ' 283.0
5500 287.0
6000 : 286,71
6230 : 268.5
(500 ' 244.13
7000 : 242 .5
7108 - : 2501
30 MINUTE HANG @7108!
MINUTES TEME.
0 250.1
10 255.7

20 ~256.9
30 g ' 257.8

o, CORNELT & McDONALD
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PERFORATICNS:

ZONE
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GEPTH
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SKUT N ON PRODUCTION

Static

WELL STATUS
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FPRESSURES:

o

CASING PS| OBS

CASING PS| COR
TUBING PS5t CHS
TUBING PS! COR
PRESS. STATUS

INSTRUMENT HUne @ 5000 !

TEMP.

ME

276.7
292.4

2
J;

297.6
302,

305.5
308,

31,6
314,13
16,4

o)
320

3
1

323.2

322
324.4

325.0

7 hr.17 min.

PRESS.

TIME

35
41
48
52
58
65
70
76
82
83
93

28
163

113
118

108
CONNELL & MCDONATD

17 min.
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TIME
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BAKERSFIELD

SUBSURFACE SURVEY

3814 GILMORE AVENUE

INSTRUMENT Hung @ 71081

TIME

4

TEMP
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18 min.
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